	SPEN FORE	CLOSURE 0403350	D4 J Take UPON OCCUPANT	an consta
	AND-	PINOOF OF SERVICE	VolPac	je 27
TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS 6	o the person wh	o serves the Trustee	's Notice of Sale attached her	reto:
STATE OF OREGON	ss			
I, the undersigned, being fi				
I am the Trustee or attorned Sale.	ey for the Truste	e in the trust deed o	described in the attached Tru	stee's Notice of
Vou are berehu directed to	serve the Tructo	e's Notice of Sale ;	n the manner in which a sum	

The name of the person to be served, if known, and the property address of the property described in said trust deed, are as follows:

NAME OF PERSON TO BE SELVED AND A LOUIS AND PROPERTY ADDRESS Con D(If unknown, so state) 1142 (BD CONSOL 1. DH2 STOLL D II) VIE SE LITT IDENTICAL DESTINATIONS OF

Joseph J. Arterbury or

¢,

0

0 2

:11

 $\dot{v}\dot{\epsilon}$

(SEAL

Helen L. Arterbury or Occupantos assadue offen (lice a mist guarde assat brins 4418) Boardman Avenue **新日本**的17月 Klamath Falls, OR 97603 (1) in another water fitter worth the fit the parton and a service 승규는 사내는 물건을 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없다.

201 de maine and an chief fine an an in frida de ser este terr the coulour contractions (assettly entry 1,600

If the occupant is indicated as "unknown", or it you find the property at said address to be occupied by other than the person named, then you are instructed to serve the person or persons whom you find to be occupying said property.

Service should be made by 11 Service should be made by 11 Service should be made by 11 Service should be made by 12 Service should be made by 13 Service should be by 13 Servic for the sale in the attached notice. If you have not made service by that date, and the property appears occupied, persist in making service until it has been accomplished.

As used herein, the singular includes the plural, trustee includes successor trustee, and person includes corporation and any other legal or commercial entity. ي. موريد \$ 1. A.L.P.

ASPEN TITLE & ESCROLT, BY: Chipture (* Ausztain myteres in us present a sea free the

(Attorney for) Trustee

the street

12 0100

1,4

. 115 1256

<u>ي</u>م الم بردي وربطه പി 4.5 T Munu. Subscribed and sworn to before me this _____ 31st day of _____ 19.89 August ¢. õ and the port of the port of the

A. S. 260 per 13 for the second is a second Notary Public for Oregon. My commission expires: 20641992

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: AN original notice of the sale, bearing the trustee's actual signature, should be attached to the foregoing attidavit.

TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS AND PROOF OF : SERVICE UPON OCCUPANT OF TRUSTIE'S NOTICE OF SALE (120-Day Notice per Oils 86.750(1))	Danimite, i note Ulici ledi everi	STATE OF OREGON, County of
RE: Trust Deed from Joseph J. Arterbury		ment was received for record on the
Helen L. Arterbury		at
Grantor TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	FOR	in book/reel/volume/Noon pageor as fee/file/instrument/ microfilm/reception No.
<u>Statest, Association and Statest and Association (1997)</u>	entering fried in strike is einereis.	
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street 145Klamath Falls, OR 97601	 A. S. S.	County effixed.
	HADO'S OF REALCH	By /Deputy

SHERIFF'S RETURN OF SERVICE

2		

STATE OF ORIEGON	Court Case No
County of Klamath)	Sheriff's Case No. <u>89–2914</u>
I hereby certify that I received on <u>September 5, 198</u>	9the within:
() Summons & Complaint () Summons & Petition	() Summons () Complaint () Petition () Order () Motion () Affidavit () Order for Appearance of Judgement Debtor
한 그는 말을 들고 가는 가슴을 맞은 것이라. 같은 물건을 많을 것 같아요. 가슴을 들었다.	
for service on the within named: <u>JOSEPH J. ARTER</u>	요즘 방법을 위해 잘 못 한 것이 있는 것이 많이 많이 많이 많이 있는 것이 같아요. 말 물 것이 많이
(X) SERVED <u>JOSEPH J. & HELEN L. ARTERBURY</u> at <u>4618 Boardman, Klamath Falls, OR</u>	Personally and in person.
 () SUBSTITUTE SERVICE - By leaving a true copy with	s at the place of abode of the within named, at said
() By leaving a true copy with	of said corroration
() OTHER METHOD	
() NOT FOUND. After due and diligent search and inquithe within named:	Jiry, I hereby return that I have been unable to find
All search and service was made within Klamath County, S	State of Oregon.
<u>그는 말에 있는 것</u> 물건을 하는 것을 알려야 한 것을 하는 것을 다운 것이.	<u>er 7, 1989 3:45 p.m.</u>
	Carl R. Burkhart, Sheriff Klamath County, Oregon

By

Deputy

HIN No. 833-TRUSTLE'S NOTICE O	F SillE— Oregon Tran David Series.		STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB, CO., F	PORTLAND, OR. 97204
L. ARTERBURY. H	TRUSTER'S to that certain trust deed made usband and wife	한 좋아나 가지 말한 것은 것이라. 가지 않는		877 G
ASPEN TILLE	RICA FINANCIAL SERVICES			, as trustee,
dated April 25, Klamath	RICA FINAN(IAL SERVICES 	April 28 // ***********************************	, 19_86 , in the mortg	age records of 1 xxxx 3 x
Klamath, State	, Block 11. ST FRANCIS of Oregon.		of	
Both the benefician by said trust deed and a fault for which the foreco Monthly install November and De and August of 1 of like amounts	3909-2CA TL 8300 Key ry and the trustee have elected notice of default has been rec osure is made is grantor's failu lments of principal and ecember of 1988, Januar 1939 in the amounts of s; Subsequent amounts the Note and Trust Deed	to sell the said real proper orded pursuant to Oregor re to pay when due the for litnerest and late ry, February, March, \$520.00 each; and so for assessments due	n Revised Statutes 86.73 Dilowing sums: charges, thereon April, Map, June subsequent installe	35(3); the de- from , July ments
	default the beneficiary has dee d payable, said sums being the		the obligation secured	by said trust

\$28,117.98 plus interest and late charges, thereon from October 30, 1988,

at the rate of EIGHTEEN AND ONE-HALF (18.5%) PER CENT PER ANNUM, until paid and all sums expended by the Beneficiary pursuant to the terms and provisions of the Note and Trust Deed.

WHEREFORE, notice hereby is given that the undersigned trustee will on <u>January 8</u>, 19.90., at the hour of <u>10:00</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u>, in accord with the standard of time established by ORS 187.110, at <u>ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW</u>, IN(1., 600 Main Street

In construing this notice, the musculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, the singular includes the plural, the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as any other person owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed, and the words "trustee" and "beneficiary" include their respective successors in interest, if any.

DATED August 3	0	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	
		BY: anolin Ct fatte	ULU -
		Trustee	
State of Oregon, County of	lamath	_ss: Assistant Secretary	
I, the undersigned, certify	that I am the attornadu	or one diversion the above name	ned trustee and that
the foregoing is a complete and	exact copy of the original	(Indew) a atten	み
	Assistant Secu	etary XXXXXXXX for said Trust	tee
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K	的#19月1日的注意。2月1日,1月1日年 1月1日月月日日,1月1日日,1月1日年 1月1日日,1月1日日,1月1日日,1月1日日		
iled for record at request of		the	_5th day
		clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol.	. <u>M90</u> ,
of	<u>Mortgages</u>	on Page <u>275</u> .	
EE \$18.00		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Qauline Mullender	
TT says in the second secon			

S

F